Blackbody Source
Model 989
Check Non-Contact Thermometers
Covers 20°C to 50°C with Fast Thermal Response
Isotech first introduced the Model 988  to assist in relation to
the SARS outbreak during the early 2000s. It can be used to
increase the accuracy of non-contact fever detection
systems and for checking infrared thermometers. Following

Optional
Extension Tubes
How to Order
Model 989 Blackbody Source
Model 989
Temperature Range 20°C to 50°C
Resolution ±0.01°C
Target Size 70mm Diameter
Emissivity 0.97 ±0.02
Combined Accuracy
/ Stability
±0.2°C (0.3°F)
Power 60 Watts
Voltage 12 Vdc
Dimensions H 200mm (7.87")
W 135mm (5.31")
D 170mm (6.70")
Weight 4kg
Universal voltage input
80-264 V supplied as
standard
External
Thermometer
Reference Pocket
70mm Diameter
High Emissivity
Blackbody
Super Stable
Controller
- can be adjusted in
0.01°C steps, and
locked if required
Easy Mount:
camera screw mount
(1/4"-20 UNC thread)
Easy Mount:
camera screw mount
(1/4"-20 UNC thread)
Simple Operation:
switch on and within
minutes the 989 is
stable and ready
PC Interface included:
free software to monitor,
optional communications cable
Safe low
voltage
operation:
main power
supply included,
universal input
CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS MODEL 989 PROVISIONAL DATASHEET - EDITION 01
using Extension Tube 54mm Diameter
PC Interface Included, RS422
(optional RS232 convertor lead)
Units °C, °F, K
Block Stability <0.01°C
Display Three Colour LCD, Temperature
and Set Temperature
Set Point Lock Set temperature can be locked
and password protected
935-16-112
Accessories
RS422 to RS232
Converter Lead
935-14-82/BW Isotech 935-14-82
Calibration Probe
989/01 Calibration Kit: Isotech
TTI-10 with 935-14-82/TTI
Probe and UKAS System
Calibration, Uncertainty